Congressional Candidate Table 5b

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 1995 - June 30, 1995

Candidate Name
GINGRICH, NEWTON LEROY

GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW

KENNEDY, JOSEPH P I
LOWEY, NITAM

DAVIS, THOMAS M
BOEHNER, JOHN A
CHRISTENSEN, JON LYNN
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN
DUNN, JENNIFER B
DEUTSCH, PETER

DELAY, THOMAS DALE
TORKILDSEN, PETER G
BAKER, WILLIAM P
COSTELLO, JERRY F
MEEHAN, MARTIN T
ZBUR, RICK
BLAGOJEVICH, ROD R
RADANOVICH, GEORGE P
MCCRERY, JAMES O llI
GANSKE, JOHN GREG
TALENT, JAMES M
BARTON, JOE LINUS
BLUTE, PETER|
NORWOOD, CHARLES W JR
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
BENITEZ, CELESTE
BURR, RICHARD M
MCINTOSH, DAVID M
BONILLA, HENRY

WHITE, RICK

CRANE, PHILIP M

GILL, STEVEN LEE
WAMP, ZACH

NADLER, JERROLD LEWIS
WELDON, W CURTIS
LINDER, JOHN

FARBER, MICHAEL
DICKEY, JAY W JR
CHAMBLISS, SAXBY
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
PAXON, BILL

MITCHELL, JOHN R
WELLER, GERALD C "JERRY"
DOOLITTLE, JOHUN T
FROST, JONAS MARTIN IlI
FOX, JON DAVID
SHUSTER,E G

FRANKS, ROBERT D
COHEN, DANIEL S
FUNDERBURK, DAVID B

State District

GA
MO
MA
NY
VA
OH
NE
MA
WA
FL
TX
MA
CA
IL
MA
CA
IL
CA
LA
1A
MO
TX
MA
GA
CA
PR
NC
IN
TX
WA
IL
TN
TN
NY
PA
GA
CA
AR
GA
TN
NY
MA
IL
CA
TX
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NC

06
03
08
18
11
08
02
07
08
20
22
06
10
12
05
38
05
19
04
04
02
06
03
10
01
00
05
02
23
01
08
06
03
08
07
11
46
04
08
04
27
03
11
04
24
13
09
07
14
02

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Other
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent

Contributions
Challenger/Open From Individuals
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504,987
478,443
392,631
359,728
278,114
235,697
232,095
210,455
204,280
193,756
182,082
181,182
180,702
176,861
164,777
161,678
157,500
155,284
155,113
153,225
151,810
146,210
141,564
138,293
137,741
134,004
133,720
130,915
130,795
129,163
124,686
124,633
122,186
120,010
119,751
119,226
118,629
117,602
117,369
117,026
115,808
115,220
114,960
114,894
114,536
112,123
109,250
105,830
105,050
100,332



